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BOOK LIST (2023-24) 
 

 

For Pre-School (Nursery) 

English 

1. Learn & Fun with Alphabet      Junior Kids Publication 
2. Learners Let’s learn and write small letters     Learners Press 

 

Hindi 

1. Akshar Tarang        Advance Learners Press 

 

Mathematics 

1. Young Learners Book I      Viva Publications 

 

E.V.S. 

1.  Picture Dictionary        Viva Publications 

 

Art & Craft 

1. My Drawing Style (A)       Maxford Edu 
Publications 
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Book List for Pre School (K.G)                                 Session (2023-24) 

 

English 

1. The Phonic Reader       Amity University Press 
2. Learners Let’s learn to write – Part B     Learners Press 
3. Together with Peek A Boo English Magic   Rachna Sagar 

 

Hindi 

1. Shabd Tarang        Advance Learners Press 
2. Prayas Hindi Sulekh Praveshika – I      Pragya Prakashan 

 

Mathematics   

1. Young Learners Book II      Viva Publications 

 

E.V.S.   

1. Nur Class EVS book (Pic Dictionary)will be continued  Viva Publications 

 

Art & Craft 

1. My Drawing Style (B)       Maxford Edu 
Publications 
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Book List for class I                                                        Session (2023-24) 
 
English  

1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar 
2. New Radiant Reader       Eupheus Learning 
3. Everyday English Grammar & Composition   Viva Education 

            (Old version)       
 
Hindi 

1. Pratham       Full Marks 
2. Pankhuri – Grammar       Learners Press 

 
Math  
1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar 
 
E..V.S.  
1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar 
 
G.K. 
1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar  
 
Art & Craft  

1. My Drawing Style I      Maxford Edu Publication 
  
Computer 
1. Track Pad  ver 2.0 Part I      Orange Publication 
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Book List for Class II        Session (2023-24) 
 
English 

1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar 
2. New Radiant Reader       Eupheus Learning 
3. Everyday English Grammar & Composition   Viva Education 

(old version)       
 
Hindi 

1. Pratham         Full Marks 
2. Pankhuri – Grammar       Learners Press 

 
Math  

1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar 
 
E..V.S.  

1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar 
 
G.K. 

1. Amazing Coco        Rachna Sagar  
 
Art & Craft  

1. My Drawing Style II      Maxford Edu Publication 
 
Computer 

1. Track Pad ver 2.0 Part II     Orange Publication 
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Book List for Class III      Session (2023-24) 
 
English 

1. Raintree       Orient Black Swan 
2. New Radiant Reader        Eupheus Learning 
3. Everyday English Grammar & Composition   Viva Education 

(Old Version )      
 
Hindi 

1. Pratham         Full Marks 
2. Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran III      Sharada Press Pvt. Ltd. 

(Full Circle) 
 
Math 

1. New Math Time      Orient Black Swan 
 
Science 

1.   Lakhmir Singh       S.Chand 
 
Social Science 

1. Social Science Success      Goyal Bros. Publication 
 
G.K. 

1. New search & find      Tarun Publications 
 
Art & Craft  

1. Navrang Art & Craft III     Pragya Publication 
 

Computer 
1. Track Pad Ver 2.0 Part III      Orange Publication 

 
Moral Science 

1. Moral Science III       Tarun Publication  
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Book List for Class IV      Session (2023-24) 
 
English 

1. Raintree         Orient Black Swan 
2. New Radiant Reader       Eupheus Learning 
3. Everyday English Grammar & Composition   Viva Education 

(Old version)     
      

Hindi 
1. Pratham         Full Marks 
2. Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran IV      Sharada Press Pvt. Ltd. 

(Full Circle) 
 
Math 

1. New Math Time      Orient Black Swan 
 
Science 

1.   Lakhmir Singh       S.Chand 
 
Social Science 

1. Social Science Success      Goyal Bros. Publication 
 
G.K. 

1. New search & find      Tarun Publications 
 
 
Art & Craft  

1. Navrang Art & Craft IV     Pragya Publication 
 

Computer 
1. Track Pad Ver 2.0 Part IV     Orange Publication 

 
 
Moral Science 

1. Moral Science IV       Tarun Publication  
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Book List for Class V       Session (2023-24) 
 
English     

1. Raintree       Orient Black Swan  
2. New Radiant Reader       Eupheus Learning 
3. Everyday English Grammar & Composition   Viva Education 

(Old Version)         
 
Hindi 

1. Pratham       Full marks 
2. Nai Gulmohar Hindi Vyakaran V      Sharda Press Pvt. Ltd. 

(Full Circle) 
 
Math 

1. New Math Time      Orient Black Swan 
 
Science 

1.   Lakhmir Singh       S.Chand 
 
Social Science 

1. Social Science Success      Goyal Bros. Publication 
 
G.K. 

1. New search & find      Tarun Publications 
 
Art & Craft  

1. Navrang Art & Craft V     Pragya Publication 
 

Computer 
1. Track Pad ver 2.0 Part V     Orange Publication 

 
 
Moral Science 

1. Moral Science V       Tarun Publication  
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Book List for Class VI       Session (2023-24) 
 
English 

1. Raintree Eng Course Book       Orient Black Swan 
2. Raintree Eng literature Reader       Orient Black Swan 
3. Tune into Grammar         Pearsons Pub. 
4. The Wonderful Wizard Of Oz    Scholastic Pub. 

                                                                             
 

Hindi  
1. Sunheri Dhoop       Rachna Sagar  P. Pub.                      
2. Sambodh Vyakaran         Madhuban Edu Books 
3. Ramayan       APC 
4. Pitara         PP Publication 

 
Sanskrit  

1. Divyam New Version Part 1     Rachna Sagar 
2. Manika Grammar Part 8 in class VI Only    New Saraswati House 

 
Mathematics  

1. Mathematics – VI         NCERT 
 
Science  

1. Science – VI         NCERT 
2. Lab Manual         Full Marks 

 
Social Science 

1. Integrated Social Science        Ratna sagar 
 
Computer  

1. Track Pad Ver  2.0/Touch Pad     Orange Publication 
 
G.K. 
      1.  GK          PMP 
 
Arts  

1. Enrich your art skills        APC 
 
Moral Science 

1. Moral Science VI       Tarun Publication  
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Book List for Class VII       Session (2023-24) 
 
English 

1. Raintree Eng Course Book       Orient Black Swan 
2. Raintree Eng literature Reader       Orient black Swan 
3. The Happy Prince And Other Stories    Scholastic Pub.                            
4. Tune into Grammar                      Pearsons Pub. 

 
Hindi  

1. Sunheri Dhoop        Rachna Sagar P. Ltd. 
2. Mahabharat           APC 
3. Sambodh Vyakaran         Madhuban Edu Books 
4. Pitara         PP Publication 

 
Sanskrit  

1. Divyam New Version Part II     Rachna Sagar 
2. Manika Grammar Part 8     New Saraswati House 

(To be purchased in class VI only and will be continued in classes VI,VII and VIII.) 
 
Mathematics  

1. Mathematics – VII        NCERT 
 
Science  

1. Science – VII         NCERT 
2. Lab Manual         Full Marks 

 
Social Science 

1. Integrated Social Science        Ratna Sagar 
 
Computer  

1. Track Pad Ver  2.0/Touch Pad    Orange Publication 
 
G.K. 

1. GK          PMP 
 
Arts  

1. Enrich your art skills        APC 

 
 
Moral Science 

1. Moral Science VII       Tarun Publication  
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Book List for Class VIII                                                 Session (2023-24) 
 
English 

1. Raintree Eng Course Book      Orient Black Swan 
2. Raintree Eng literature Reader      Orient Black Swan 
3. The Parakeet That Squawked In English And Other Bird Stories 

Scholastic Pub                 
4. Tune into Grammar         Pearsons Pub. 

 
Hindi  

1. Sunheri Dhoop        Rachna Sagar  
2. Geeta Sar          APC 
3. Pitara         PP Publication 
4. Sambodh Vyakaran         Madhuban Edu Books 

 
 
Sanskrit  

1. Divyam New Version Part III     Rachna Sagar 
2. Manika Grammar Part 8     New Saraswati House 

(To be purchased in class VI only and will be continued in classes VI,VII and VIII.) 

Mathematics  

1. Mathematics – VIII       NCERT 
Science  

1. Science – VIII         NCERT 
2. Lab Manual         Full Marks 

 
Social Science 

1. Integrated Social Science       Ratna sagar 
 
Computer  

1. Track Pad Ver  2.0/Touch Pad    Orange Publication 
 
GK           PMP 

1. G.K. 
Arts  

1. Enrich your art skills        APC 
 
Moral Science 

1. Moral Science III       Tarun Publication  
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Book List for Class IX       Session (2023-24) 
 

English   

1. Beehive         NCERT 
2. Moments          NCERT 
3. Words and Expressions Part II     NCERT 

(To be purchased in Class IX and will be continued in Class X) 
 
Hindi (Course – B) 

1. Sparsh Part – I         NCERT 
2. Sanchayan Part – I        NCERT 
3. Vyakaran Pravesh        Full Marks  

  
Mathematics 

1. Mathematics – IX          NCERT 
2. Exemplar Problems         NCERT 

 
Science 

1. Science – IX          NCERT 
2. Lab Manual          Full Marks 

 
Social Science 

1. India and the Contemporary World – I      NCERT 
2. Democratic Politics – I        NCERT 
3. Contemporary India – I        NCERT 
4. Economic – I          NCERT 
5. Together towards A safe India – I (A Textbook of Disaster management)  CBSE 

 
Computer 

1. Touch Pad/ Artificial Intelligence            Orange Publication   
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Book List for Class X       Session (2023-24) 

English 

1. Footprints          NCERT 
2. First Flight         NCERT 
3. Words and Expressions Part II     NCERT 

(To be purchased in Class IX and will be continued in Class X) 
 
Hindi (Course –B) 

1. Sparsh Part – II       NCERT 
2. Sanchayan Part – II        NCERT 

 
Mathematics 

1. Mathematics – X         NCERT 
2. Exemplar Problems        NCERT 

 
Science  

1. Science – X         NCERT 
2. Lab Manual          Full Marks 

 
 Social Science 

1. India and the Contemporary World – II      NCERT 
2. Democratic Politics –II        NCERT 
3. Contemporary India – II        NCERT 
4. Understanding Economic Development – X     NCERT 
5. Together Towards A safe India – II (A Textbook of Disaster management) CBSE 

 
Computer  
1. Touch Pad/Artificial Intelligence                  Orange Publication                                                                           
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Book List for Class XI       (Session 2023-24) 

English    Hornbill       NCERT 

Snapshots      NCERT 

Math     Math XI     NCERT 

Exemplar       NCERT 

Physics      Physics XI     NCERT  

Lab Manual      Arya Publications 

Chemistry   Chemistry XI      NCERT 

Lab Manual       Arya Publication 

Biology     Biology XI      NCERT 

Lab Manual      Arya Publcation 
Computer Science   Computer Sc Prg. With Python  NCERT/Dhanpat Rai 

New Syllabus by Sumita Arora   
 
IP      Computer Sc by Sumita Arora   NCERT/Dhanpat Rai 
 
Economics    Micro Economics , Statistic  NCERT, NCERT 
Business Studies    B.S. XI      NCERT 
Accountancy    Accountancy XI     NCERT 

D.K. Goyal       APC Publishers 
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Book List for Class XII      (Session 2023-24) 

English     Flamingo      NCERT 

Vistas      NCERT 

Maths     Maths XII     NCERT 

Exemplar     NCERT 

Physics    Physics XII     NCERT 

Lab Manual     Arya Publications 

Chemistry    Chemistry XII     NCERT 

Lab manual      Arya Publications 

Biology     Biology XII     NCERT 

Lab Manual     Arya Publication 

Computer Sc.    Computer Sc Prg. With Python   NCERT/Dhanpat Rai 
New Syllabus by Sumita Arora 

IP     Computer Sc by Sumita Arora   Dhanpat Rai/ 
Economics    Economics XII     NCERT 

Macro Eco & Indian Economics  NCERT 

Business Studies   B.S. XII     NCERT 

Accountancy    Accountancy XII    NCERT 

D.K. Goyal     APC Publishers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      



Page 15 of 15 
 

 


